
 

 

  Applicable to Year: 
Date Event R 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Thurs 11th Sept Y1-4 Rugby Taster, Lower School Knutsford Academy, 4-5pm        

Mon 15th Sept Y5 Forest School, PM        

Mon 15th Sept Y1 Bikeability        

Tue 16th Sept Year 4 Clarinet Music Lesson with Love Music Trust        

Wed 17th Sept ARTIS        

Thurs 18th Sept Rock Steady Music        

Thurs 18th Sept PTA Pre-loved Uniform Sale, Playground        

Fri 19th Sept Y3/Y4 Swimming, 1-2.30pm        

Mon 22nd Sept Fairtrade Fortnight – 22nd Sept to 3rd October        

Mon 22nd Sept Y4 Forest School, PM        

Tue 23rd Sept Year 4 Clarinet Music Lesson with Love Music Trust        

Tue 23rd Sept Year 1 Stay and Learn        

Wed 24th Sept ARTIS        

Thurs 25th Sept Rock Steady Music        

Thurs 25th Sept Y4/Y5/Y6 Cross Country competition, Knutsford Academy (Upper), 4-5pm        

Fri 26th Sept Y3/Y4 Swimming, 1-2.30pm        

Fri 26th Sept Special Menu – European Day of Languages        

Sun 28th Sept Whole School Mass, St Vincent’s Church, 11am - Everyone welcome        

Mon 29th Sept Y3 Forest School        

Mon 29th Sept Mad Science Assembly        

Tue 30th Sept Year 4 Clarinet Music Lesson with Love Music Trust        

Tue 30th Sept Y6 - Chemistry with Cabbage Workshop        

Wed 1st Oct Y5 Music Festival at St Nicholas Catholic High School        

Wed 1st Oct ARTIS        

Thurs 2nd Oct Rock Steady Music        

Thurs 2nd Oct Y5 Forces Workshop        

Fri 3rd Oct Family Fast Day – Paper Biscuit Sale for CAFOD        

Fri 3rd Oct Y3/Y4 Swimming, 1-2.30pm        

Fri 3rd Oct PTA Movie Night         

Mon 6th Oct Y2 Forest School, PM        

Tue 7th Oct Reception Stay and Learn Phonics, 9-10am        

Tue 7th Oct Year 4 Clarinet Music Lesson with Love Music Trust        

Wed 8th Oct ARTIS        

Thurs 9th Oct Rock Steady Music        

Thurs 9th Oct Y1/Y2 Dance Taster, Knutsford Academy, Sports Hall, 4pm-5pm        

Fri 10th Oct Y3/Y4 Swimming, 1-2.30pm        

Mon 13th Oct Y1 Forest School        

Tue 14th Oct Year 4 Clarinet Music Lesson with Love Music Trust        

Wed 15th Oct School individual and siblings’ photographs from 8.30am        

Wed 15th Oct ARTIS        

Thurs 16th Oct Rock Steady Music        

Thurs 16th Oct NHS Nasal Flu Spray        

Fri 17th Oct Y3/Y4 Swimming, 1-2.30pm        

Mon 20th Oct Reception Forest School        

Tue 21st Oct Parents Evening, School Hall        

Tue 21st Oct Year 4 Clarinet Music Lesson with Love Music Trust        

Wed 22nd Oct Parents Evening, School Hall        

Wed 22nd Oct ARTIS        

Thurs 23rd Oct Rock Steady Music        

Thurs 23rd Oct Y3/Y4 Hockey Taster, Knutsford Academy, Astro Turf, 4-5pm        

Thurs 23rd Oct Parents Evening, School Hall        

Fri 24th Oct Y3/Y4 Swimming – last one, 1-2.30pm        

Fri 24th Oct Break up for half term, 3.25pm        

         

Mon 3rd Nov INSET Day – staff only (SCHOOL CLOSED)        

Tue 4th Nov Back to School        

Other dates for your diary 
4th and 5th Nov – Y4 and Y6 Bikeability 

25th Nov – Reception ‘Stay and Learn’ Maths, School Hall, 9am-10am 
9th Dec – KS2 Christmas Performance, School Hall, 2pm and 6pm 
16th Dec – KS1 Christmas Performance, School Hall, 2pm and 5.30pm 

Looking further ahead Autumn Term (1) 2025 (Issued 10/09/2025)                                                                                                               



It is very important to refer to the weekly newsletter for any last-minute changes to this schedule 


